Firma: G Store & Repair doo

(@ STDRE Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

Telefon: 011 785 66 66

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

SYNOLOGY RX418 Expansion Unit ( RX418 )

Sifra: 37826

Kategorija prozivoda: NAS Storage

Proizvodac: SYNOLOGY

Cena: 74795,00 rsd.

Storage System Type:
Form Factor:

Device Location:
Provides Data Channel:

Provides Internal Drive Bay
Dimension:

Number of 3.5-inch Hot-Swap
Drive Bays:

Interface Provided:

Maximum Fans Supported
Quantity:

Fans Quantity:
Standard Rack Height:
External Color:
Included Accessories:
Certifications:

Power Supply:

Power Consumption Operational:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:
Minimum Operating Humidity:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Height (mm):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Expansion Enclosure
1U Rack-mount
Plug-in Module
SATA

2.5"3.5"

4

e-SATA: 1x
3 count

3 x40mm

1U

Black

Quick Start guide

FCC CE BSMI EAC VCCI RCM KC
AC 100-240 V, 5060 Hz

23.26 W

35 °C

5°C

95 %

5%

290 mm

44 mm
430.5 mm
2.28 kg

Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
4.3 kg

3.9 kg

1

1 mm




