



Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66
Fax:
PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

SYNOLOGY RX418 Expansion Unit (RX418)

Šifra: 37826

Kategorija proizvoda: NAS Storage

Proizvođač: SYNOLOGY



Cena: 70.143 rsd.

Storage System Type:	Expansion Enclosure
Form Factor:	1U Rack-mount
Device Location:	Plug-in Module
Provides Data Channel:	SATA
Provides Internal Drive Bay	
Dimension:	2.5"3.5"
Number of 3.5-inch Hot-Swap Drive Bays:	4
Interface Provided:	e-SATA: 1x
Maximum Fans Supported Quantity:	3 count
Fans Quantity:	3 x 40mm
Standard Rack Height:	1 U
External Color:	Black
Included Accessories:	Quick Start guide
Certifications:	FCC CE BSMI EAC VCCI RCM KC
Power Supply:	AC 100-240 V, 5060 Hz
Power Consumption Operational:	23.26 W
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	35 °C
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature:	5 °C
Maximum Operating Humidity:	95 %
Minimum Operating Humidity:	5 %
Depth (mm):	290 mm
Height (mm):	44 mm
Width (mm):	430.5 mm
Nominal Weight:	2.28 kg
Warranty Products Returnable:	Yes
Warranty Term (month):	36 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	4.3 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	3.9 kg
Pieces in pack:	1
Box Height (mm):	1 mm